A powerful and
sustainable all-
rounder for retail
applications
GreenSpace Evo Projector
GreenSpace Evo Projector is a powerful and flexible projector for retail with a subtle
and neutral design. The 3D printed housing is crafted from at least 65% recycled or
bio-circular materials, while the heatsink is made from 85% recycled aluminium.

Luminous flux tolerance +/-10%
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Number of gear units
910505104594 ST333T 20S/PC930 PSU NB WH481 1 unit
910505104596 ST333T 27S/827 PSU WB WH481 1 unit
910505104597 ST333T 27S/830 PSU WB WH481 1 unit
910505104598 ST333T 27S/840 PSU WB WH481 1 unit
910505104601 ST333T 27S/PW930 UE PSU HWB WH481 1 unit
910505104602 ST333T 27S/PW930 UE DIA-VLC HWB WH481 1 unit
910505104605 ST333T 27S/CH DIA MB FG WH481 1 unit
910505104606 ST333T 27S/FMT DIA MB FG WH481 1 unit
910505104607 ST333T 27S/ROSE WIA MB FG WH481 1 unit
910505104608 ST333T 27S/FR WIA MB FG WH481 1 unit
910505104609 ST333T 39S/830 PSU WB WH481 1 unit
910505104610 ST333T 39S/830 DIA-VLC WB WH481 1 unit
910505104614 ST333T 39S/PW930 UE PSU HWB WH481 1 unit
910505104615 ST333T 39S/PW930 UE DIA-VLC HWB WH481 1 unit
910505104616 ST333T 49S/830 PSU WB WH481 1 unit
910505104984 ST333T 20S/PC930 PSU FPO12 BK482 1 unit
910505104986 ST333T 27S/PC930 PSU FPO18 BK482 1 unit
910505104989 ST333T 27S/PC930 PSU FPO24 BK482 1 unit
910505104999 ST333T 35S/PC930 PSU FPO36 BK482 1 unit
910505104622 ST333Y2 27S/830 PSU WB WH481 2 units
910505104623 ST333Y2 27S/PW930 DIA HRCT WH481 2 units
910505104624 ST333Y2 39S/830 PSU WB WH481 2 units
910505104625 ST333Y2 39S/PW930 DIA HRCT WH481 2 units
910505104603 ST333T 27S/PW940 PSU HMB GR482 1 unit
910505104612 ST333T 39S/PW940 PSU WB GR482 1 unit
910505104983 ST333T 20S/PW930 PSU FPO12 WH481 1 unit
910505104985 ST333T 27S/PW930 PSU FPO18 WH481 1 unit
910505104987 ST333T 27S/PW930 PSU FPO24 WH481 1 unit

GreenSpace Evo Projector
4Product family leaflet, 2026, March 20 data subject to change
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index
(CRI)
Luminous
Efficacy
(rated)
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux
910505104594 ST333T 20S/
PC930 PSU
NB WH481
3000 K >90 103 lm/W 2,100 lm
910505104596 ST333T
27S/827 PSU
WB WH481
2700 K 80 131 lm/W 2,800 lm
910505104597 ST333T
27S/830 PSU
WB WH481
3000 K >80 143 lm/W 2,700 lm
910505104598 ST333T
27S/840 PSU
WB WH481
4000 K >80 154 lm/W 2,800 lm
910505104601 ST333T 27S/
PW930 UE
PSU HWB
WH481
3000 K >90 162 lm/W 2,800 lm
910505104602 ST333T 27S/
PW930 UE
DIA-VLC HWB
WH481
3000 K >90 149 lm/W 2,800 lm
910505104605 ST333T
27S/CH DIA
MB FG WH481
2700 K 80 121 lm/W 2,800 lm
910505104606 ST333T
27S/FMT DIA
MB FG WH481
3000 K 90 75 lm/W 2,600 lm
910505104607 ST333T 27S/
ROSE WIA MB

3000 K >90 131 lm/W 7,700 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505104594 ST333T 20S/PC930 PSU NB WH481 Narrow beam
910505104596 ST333T 27S/827 PSU WB WH481 Wide beam
910505104597 ST333T 27S/830 PSU WB WH481 Wide beam
910505104598 ST333T 27S/840 PSU WB WH481 Wide beam
910505104601 ST333T 27S/PW930 UE PSU HWB
WH481
High-reflective metal reflector
Wide beam 40 to 80 degrees
910505104602 ST333T 27S/PW930 UE DIA-VLC
HWB WH481
High-reflective metal reflector
Wide beam 40 to 80 degrees
910505104605 ST333T 27S/CH DIA MB FG WH481 Medium beam
910505104606 ST333T 27S/FMT DIA MB FG WH481 Medium beam
910505104607 ST333T 27S/ROSE WIA MB FG
WH481
Medium beam
910505104608 ST333T 27S/FR WIA MB FG WH481 Medium beam
910505104609 ST333T 39S/830 PSU WB WH481 Wide beam
910505104610 ST333T 39S/830 DIA-VLC WB
WH481
Wide beam
910505104614 ST333T 39S/PW930 UE PSU HWB
WH481
High-reflective metal reflector
Wide beam 40 to 80 degrees
910505104615 ST333T 39S/PW930 UE DIA-VLC
HWB WH481
High-reflective metal reflector
Wide beam 40 to 80 degrees
910505104616 ST333T 49S/830 PSU WB WH481 Wide beam
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505104984 ST333T 20S/PC930 PSU FPO12
BK482
Beam angle 12°
910505104986 ST333T 27S/PC930 PSU FPO18
BK482
Beam angle 18°
910505104989 ST333T 27S/PC930 PSU FPO24
BK482
Beam angle 24°
910505104999 ST333T 35S/PC930 PSU FPO36
BK482
Beam angle 36°
910505104622 ST333Y2 27S/830 PSU WB WH481 Wide beam
910505104623 ST333Y2 27S/PW930 DIA HRCT
WH481
High-reflective metal reflector
Rectangular beam
910505104624 ST333Y2 39S/830 PSU WB WH481 Wide beam
910505104625 ST333Y2 39S/PW930 DIA HRCT
WH481
High-reflective metal reflector
Rectangular beam
910505104603 ST333T 27S/PW940 PSU HMB
GR482
High-reflective metal reflector
Medium beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505104612 ST333T 39S/PW940 PSU WB GR482 Wide beam

GreenSpace Evo Projector
6Product family leaflet, 2026, March 20 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505104987 ST333T 27S/PW930 PSU FPO24
WH481
Beam angle 24°
910505104988 ST333T 27S/PW930 WIA FPO24
WH481
Beam angle 24°
910505104990 ST333T 27S/PW930 PSU FPO30
WH481
Beam angle 30°
910505104996 ST333T 35S/PW930 PSU FPO28
WH481
Beam angle 30°
910505104997 ST333T 35S/PW930 PSU FPO36
WH481
Beam angle 36°
910505104998 ST333T 35S/PW930 WIA FPO36
WH481
Beam angle 36°
910505104592 ST333T 19S/FMT WIA HMB BK482 High-reflective metal reflector
Medium beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505104593 ST333T 19S/ROSE WIA HMB BK482 High-reflective metal reflector
Medium beam 20 to 40 degrees
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505104595 ST333T 20S/PW930 PSU HNB BK482 High-reflective metal reflector
Narrow beam 10 to 20 degrees
910505104599 ST333T 27S/PW930 PSU HRCT
BK482
High-reflective metal reflector
Rectangular beam
910505104604 ST333T 27S/PC930 PSU HMB FG
BK482
High-reflective metal reflector
Medium beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505104611 ST333T 39S/PW930 PSU HRCT
BK482
High-reflective metal reflector
Rectangular beam
910505104613 ST333T 39S/PC930 PSU WB BK482 Wide beam
910505104617 ST333T 49S/PW930 PSU WB BK482 Wide beam
910505104618 ST333X2 27S/830 PSU WB WH481 Wide beam
910505104620 ST333X2 39S/830 PSU WB WH481 Wide beam
910505104619 ST333X2 27S/PW930 DIA HMB
BK482
High-reflective metal reflector
Medium beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505104621 ST333X2 39S/PW930 DIA HMB
BK482
High-reflective metal reflector
Medium beam 20 to 40 degrees
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage Power Consumption
910505104594 ST333T 20S/PC930 PSU NB
WH481
220 to 240 V 20 W
910505104596 ST333T 27S/827 PSU WB WH481 220 to 240 V 21 W
910505104597 ST333T 27S/830 PSU WB WH481 220 to 240 V 18.8 W
910505104598 ST333T 27S/840 PSU WB WH481 220 to 240 V 18.8 W
910505104601 ST333T 27S/PW930 UE PSU HWB
WH481
220 to 240 V 17.4 W
910505104602 ST333T 27S/PW930 UE DIA-VLC
HWB WH481
220 to 240 V 18.8 W
910505104605 ST333T 27S/CH DIA MB FG WH481 220 to 240 V 23.5 W
910505104606 ST333T 27S/FMT DIA MB FG
WH481
220 to 240 V 35.5 W
910505104607 ST333T 27S/ROSE WIA MB FG
WH481
220 to 240 V 30.5 W
910505104608 ST333T 27S/FR WIA MB FG
WH481
220 to 240 V 33 W
910505104609 ST333T 39S/830 PSU WB WH481 220 to 240 V 28 W
910505104610 ST333T 39S/830 DIA-VLC WB
WH481
220 to 240 V 30 W
910505104614 ST333T 39S/PW930 UE PSU HWB
WH481
220 to 240 V 24.5 W
910505104615 ST333T 39S/PW930 UE DIA-VLC
HWB WH481
220 to 240 V 26.5 W
910505104616 ST333T 49S/830 PSU WB WH481 220 to 240 V 38 W
910505104984 ST333T 20S/PC930 PSU FPO12
BK482
210 to 240 V 20 W
910505104986 ST333T 27S/PC930 PSU FPO18
BK482
210 to 240 V 25.5 W
910505104989 ST333T 27S/PC930 PSU FPO24
BK482
210 to 240 V 24.5 W
910505104999 ST333T 35S/PC930 PSU FPO36
BK482
210 to 240 V 31.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage Power Consumption
910505104622 ST333Y2 27S/830 PSU WB WH481 220 to 240 V 39.5 W
910505104623 ST333Y2 27S/PW930 DIA HRCT
WH481
220 to 240 V 43.5 W
910505104624 ST333Y2 39S/830 PSU WB WH481 220 to 240 V 59 W
910505104625 ST333Y2 39S/PW930 DIA HRCT
WH481
220 to 240 V 57.5 W
910505104603 ST333T 27S/PW940 PSU HMB
GR482
220 to 240 V 18.8 W
910505104612 ST333T 39S/PW940 PSU WB
GR482
220 to 240 V 28 W
910505104983 ST333T 20S/PW930 PSU FPO12
WH481
210 to 240 V 18 W
910505104985 ST333T 27S/PW930 PSU FPO18
WH481
210 to 240 V 23 W
910505104987 ST333T 27S/PW930 PSU FPO24
WH481
210 to 240 V 22 W
910505104988 ST333T 27S/PW930 WIA FPO24
WH481
210 to 240 V 25 W
910505104990 ST333T 27S/PW930 PSU FPO30
WH481
210 to 240 V 23 W
910505104996 ST333T 35S/PW930 PSU FPO28
WH481
210 to 240 V 33 W
910505104997 ST333T 35S/PW930 PSU FPO36
WH481
210 to 240 V 30.5 W
910505104998 ST333T 35S/PW930 WIA FPO36
WH481
210 to 240 V 32 W
910505104592 ST333T 19S/FMT WIA HMB BK482 220 to 240 V 26.5 W
910505104593 ST333T 19S/ROSE WIA HMB
BK482
220 to 240 V 21 W
910505104595 ST333T 20S/PW930 PSU HNB
BK482
220 to 240 V 17.8 W
GreenSpace Evo Projector
7Product family leaflet, 2026, March 20 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage Power Consumption
910505104599 ST333T 27S/PW930 PSU HRCT
BK482
220 to 240 V 21 W
910505104604 ST333T 27S/PC930 PSU HMB FG
BK482
220 to 240 V 23 W
910505104611 ST333T 39S/PW930 PSU HRCT
BK482
220 to 240 V 28 W
910505104613 ST333T 39S/PC930 PSU WB
BK482
220 to 240 V 34 W
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage Power Consumption
910505104617 ST333T 49S/PW930 PSU WB
BK482
220 to 240 V 41 W
910505104618 ST333X2 27S/830 PSU WB WH481 220 to 240 V 39.5 W
910505104620 ST333X2 39S/830 PSU WB WH481 220 to 240 V 59 W
910505104619 ST333X2 27S/PW930 DIA HMB
BK482
220 to 240 V 43.5 W
910505104621 ST333X2 39S/PW930 DIA HMB
BK482
220 to 240 V 57.5 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910505104594 ST333T 20S/PC930 PSU NB WH481 No
910505104596 ST333T 27S/827 PSU WB WH481 No
910505104597 ST333T 27S/830 PSU WB WH481 No
910505104598 ST333T 27S/840 PSU WB WH481 No
910505104601 ST333T 27S/PW930 UE PSU HWB WH481 No
910505104602 ST333T 27S/PW930 UE DIA-VLC HWB WH481 Yes
910505104605 ST333T 27S/CH DIA MB FG WH481 Yes
910505104606 ST333T 27S/FMT DIA MB FG WH481 Yes
910505104607 ST333T 27S/ROSE WIA MB FG WH481 Yes
910505104608 ST333T 27S/FR WIA MB FG WH481 Yes
910505104609 ST333T 39S/830 PSU WB WH481 No
910505104610 ST333T 39S/830 DIA-VLC WB WH481 Yes
910505104614 ST333T 39S/PW930 UE PSU HWB WH481 No
910505104615 ST333T 39S/PW930 UE DIA-VLC HWB WH481 Yes
910505104616 ST333T 49S/830 PSU WB WH481 No
910505104984 ST333T 20S/PC930 PSU FPO12 BK482 No
910505104986 ST333T 27S/PC930 PSU FPO18 BK482 No
910505104989 ST333T 27S/PC930 PSU FPO24 BK482 No
910505104999 ST333T 35S/PC930 PSU FPO36 BK482 No
910505104622 ST333Y2 27S/830 PSU WB WH481 No
910505104623 ST333Y2 27S/PW930 DIA HRCT WH481 Yes
910505104624 ST333Y2 39S/830 PSU WB WH481 No
910505104625 ST333Y2 39S/PW930 DIA HRCT WH481 Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910505104603 ST333T 27S/PW940 PSU HMB GR482 No
910505104612 ST333T 39S/PW940 PSU WB GR482 No
910505104983 ST333T 20S/PW930 PSU FPO12 WH481 No
910505104985 ST333T 27S/PW930 PSU FPO18 WH481 No
910505104987 ST333T 27S/PW930 PSU FPO24 WH481 No
910505104988 ST333T 27S/PW930 WIA FPO24 WH481 No
910505104990 ST333T 27S/PW930 PSU FPO30 WH481 No
910505104996 ST333T 35S/PW930 PSU FPO28 WH481 No
910505104997 ST333T 35S/PW930 PSU FPO36 WH481 No
910505104998 ST333T 35S/PW930 WIA FPO36 WH481 No
910505104592 ST333T 19S/FMT WIA HMB BK482 Yes
910505104593 ST333T 19S/ROSE WIA HMB BK482 Yes
910505104595 ST333T 20S/PW930 PSU HNB BK482 No
910505104599 ST333T 27S/PW930 PSU HRCT BK482 No
910505104604 ST333T 27S/PC930 PSU HMB FG BK482 No
910505104611 ST333T 39S/PW930 PSU HRCT BK482 No
910505104613 ST333T 39S/PC930 PSU WB BK482 No
910505104617 ST333T 49S/PW930 PSU WB BK482 No
910505104618 ST333X2 27S/830 PSU WB WH481 No
910505104620 ST333X2 39S/830 PSU WB WH481 No
910505104619 ST333X2 27S/PW930 DIA HMB BK482 Yes
910505104621 ST333X2 39S/PW930 DIA HMB BK482 Yes
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
910505104594 ST333T 20S/PC930 PSU NB WH481 White
910505104596 ST333T 27S/827 PSU WB WH481 White
910505104597 ST333T 27S/830 PSU WB WH481 White
910505104598 ST333T 27S/840 PSU WB WH481 White
910505104601 ST333T 27S/PW930 UE PSU HWB WH481 White
910505104602 ST333T 27S/PW930 UE DIA-VLC HWB WH481 White
910505104605 ST333T 27S/CH DIA MB FG WH481 White
910505104606 ST333T 27S/FMT DIA MB FG WH481 White
910505104607 ST333T 27S/ROSE WIA MB FG WH481 White
910505104608 ST333T 27S/FR WIA MB FG WH481 White
910505104609 ST333T 39S/830 PSU WB WH481 White
910505104610 ST333T 39S/830 DIA-VLC WB WH481 White
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
910505104614 ST333T 39S/PW930 UE PSU HWB WH481 White
910505104615 ST333T 39S/PW930 UE DIA-VLC HWB WH481 White
910505104616 ST333T 49S/830 PSU WB WH481 White
910505104984 ST333T 20S/PC930 PSU FPO12 BK482 Black
910505104986 ST333T 27S/PC930 PSU FPO18 BK482 Black
910505104989 ST333T 27S/PC930 PSU FPO24 BK482 Black
910505104999 ST333T 35S/PC930 PSU FPO36 BK482 Black
910505104622 ST333Y2 27S/830 PSU WB WH481 White
910505104623 ST333Y2 27S/PW930 DIA HRCT WH481 White
910505104624 ST333Y2 39S/830 PSU WB WH481 White
910505104625 ST333Y2 39S/PW930 DIA HRCT WH481 White
910505104603 ST333T 27S/PW940 PSU HMB GR482 Gray
GreenSpace Evo Projector
8Product family leaflet, 2026, March 20 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
910505104612 ST333T 39S/PW940 PSU WB GR482 Gray
910505104983 ST333T 20S/PW930 PSU FPO12 WH481 White
910505104985 ST333T 27S/PW930 PSU FPO18 WH481 White
910505104987 ST333T 27S/PW930 PSU FPO24 WH481 White
910505104988 ST333T 27S/PW930 WIA FPO24 WH481 White
910505104990 ST333T 27S/PW930 PSU FPO30 WH481 White
910505104996 ST333T 35S/PW930 PSU FPO28 WH481 White
910505104997 ST333T 35S/PW930 PSU FPO36 WH481 White
910505104998 ST333T 35S/PW930 WIA FPO36 WH481 White
910505104592 ST333T 19S/FMT WIA HMB BK482 Black
910505104593 ST333T 19S/ROSE WIA HMB BK482 Black
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
910505104595 ST333T 20S/PW930 PSU HNB BK482 Black
910505104599 ST333T 27S/PW930 PSU HRCT BK482 Black
910505104604 ST333T 27S/PC930 PSU HMB FG BK482 Black
910505104611 ST333T 39S/PW930 PSU HRCT BK482 Black
910505104613 ST333T 39S/PC930 PSU WB BK482 Black
910505104617 ST333T 49S/PW930 PSU WB BK482 Black
910505104618 ST333X2 27S/830 PSU WB WH481 White
910505104620 ST333X2 39S/830 PSU WB WH481 White
910505104619 ST333X2 27S/PW930 DIA HMB BK482 Black
910505104621 ST333X2 39S/PW930 DIA HMB BK482 Black
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505104594 ST333T 20S/PC930 PSU NB WH481 (0.422, 0.386)
910505104596 ST333T 27S/827 PSU WB WH481 (0.458, 0.410)
910505104597 ST333T 27S/830 PSU WB WH481 (0.434, 0.403)
910505104598 ST333T 27S/840 PSU WB WH481 (0.382,0.380)
910505104601 ST333T 27S/PW930 UE PSU HWB WH481 (0.422, 0.386)
910505104602 ST333T 27S/PW930 UE DIA-VLC HWB WH481 (0.422, 0.386)
910505104605 ST333T 27S/CH DIA MB FG WH481 (0.458, 0.410)
910505104606 ST333T 27S/FMT DIA MB FG WH481 (0.457,0.385)
910505104607 ST333T 27S/ROSE WIA MB FG WH481 (0.457,0.385)
910505104608 ST333T 27S/FR WIA MB FG WH481 (0.343,0.331)
910505104609 ST333T 39S/830 PSU WB WH481 (0.434, 0.403)
910505104610 ST333T 39S/830 DIA-VLC WB WH481 (0.434, 0.403)
910505104614 ST333T 39S/PW930 UE PSU HWB WH481 (0.422, 0.386)
910505104615 ST333T 39S/PW930 UE DIA-VLC HWB WH481 (0.422, 0.386)
910505104616 ST333T 49S/830 PSU WB WH481 (0.434, 0.403)
910505104984 ST333T 20S/PC930 PSU FPO12 BK482 (0.422, 0.386)
910505104986 ST333T 27S/PC930 PSU FPO18 BK482 (0.422, 0.386)
910505104989 ST333T 27S/PC930 PSU FPO24 BK482 (0.422, 0.386)
910505104999 ST333T 35S/PC930 PSU FPO36 BK482 (0.422, 0.386)
910505104622 ST333Y2 27S/830 PSU WB WH481 (0.434, 0.403)
910505104623 ST333Y2 27S/PW930 DIA HRCT WH481 (0.422, 0.386)
910505104624 ST333Y2 39S/830 PSU WB WH481 (0.434, 0.403)
910505104625 ST333Y2 39S/PW930 DIA HRCT WH481 (0.422, 0.386)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505104603 ST333T 27S/PW940 PSU HMB GR482 (0.374,0.364)
910505104612 ST333T 39S/PW940 PSU WB GR482 (0.374,0.364)
910505104983 ST333T 20S/PW930 PSU FPO12 WH481 (0.422, 0.386)
910505104985 ST333T 27S/PW930 PSU FPO18 WH481 (0.422, 0.386)
910505104987 ST333T 27S/PW930 PSU FPO24 WH481 (0.422, 0.386)
910505104988 ST333T 27S/PW930 WIA FPO24 WH481 (0.422, 0.386)
910505104990 ST333T 27S/PW930 PSU FPO30 WH481 (0.422, 0.386)
910505104996 ST333T 35S/PW930 PSU FPO28 WH481 (0.422, 0.386)
910505104997 ST333T 35S/PW930 PSU FPO36 WH481 (0.422, 0.386)
910505104998 ST333T 35S/PW930 WIA FPO36 WH481 (0.422, 0.386)
910505104592 ST333T 19S/FMT WIA HMB BK482 (0.457,0.385)
910505104593 ST333T 19S/ROSE WIA HMB BK482 (0.457,0.385)
910505104595 ST333T 20S/PW930 PSU HNB BK482 (0.422, 0.386)
910505104599 ST333T 27S/PW930 PSU HRCT BK482 (0.422, 0.386)
910505104604 ST333T 27S/PC930 PSU HMB FG BK482 (0.422, 0.386)
910505104611 ST333T 39S/PW930 PSU HRCT BK482 (0.422, 0.386)
910505104613 ST333T 39S/PC930 PSU WB BK482 (0.422, 0.386)
910505104617 ST333T 49S/PW930 PSU WB BK482 (0.422, 0.386)
910505104618 ST333X2 27S/830 PSU WB WH481 (0.434, 0.403)
910505104620 ST333X2 39S/830 PSU WB WH481 (0.434, 0.403)
910505104619 ST333X2 27S/PW930 DIA HMB BK482 (0.422, 0.386)
910505104621 ST333X2 39S/PW930 DIA HMB BK482 (0.422, 0.386)
Product Data
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910505104594 ST333T 20S/PC930 PSU NB WH481 ST333T
910505104596 ST333T 27S/827 PSU WB WH481 ST333T
910505104597 ST333T 27S/830 PSU WB WH481 ST333T
910505104598 ST333T 27S/840 PSU WB WH481 ST333T
910505104601 ST333T 27S/PW930 UE PSU HWB WH481 ST333T
910505104602 ST333T 27S/PW930 UE DIA-VLC HWB WH481 ST333T
910505104605 ST333T 27S/CH DIA MB FG WH481 ST333T
910505104606 ST333T 27S/FMT DIA MB FG WH481 ST333T
910505104607 ST333T 27S/ROSE WIA MB FG WH481 ST333T
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910505104608 ST333T 27S/FR WIA MB FG WH481 ST333T
910505104609 ST333T 39S/830 PSU WB WH481 ST333T
910505104610 ST333T 39S/830 DIA-VLC WB WH481 ST333T
910505104614 ST333T 39S/PW930 UE PSU HWB WH481 ST333T
910505104615 ST333T 39S/PW930 UE DIA-VLC HWB WH481 ST333T
910505104616 ST333T 49S/830 PSU WB WH481 ST333T
910505104984 ST333T 20S/PC930 PSU FPO12 BK482 ST333T
910505104986 ST333T 27S/PC930 PSU FPO18 BK482 ST333T
910505104989 ST333T 27S/PC930 PSU FPO24 BK482 ST333T
GreenSpace Evo Projector
9Product family leaflet, 2026, March 20 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910505104999 ST333T 35S/PC930 PSU FPO36 BK482 ST333T
910505104622 ST333Y2 27S/830 PSU WB WH481 ST333Y2
910505104623 ST333Y2 27S/PW930 DIA HRCT WH481 ST333Y2
910505104624 ST333Y2 39S/830 PSU WB WH481 ST333Y2
910505104625 ST333Y2 39S/PW930 DIA HRCT WH481 ST333Y2
910505104603 ST333T 27S/PW940 PSU HMB GR482 ST333T
910505104612 ST333T 39S/PW940 PSU WB GR482 ST333T
910505104983 ST333T 20S/PW930 PSU FPO12 WH481 ST333T
910505104985 ST333T 27S/PW930 PSU FPO18 WH481 ST333T
910505104987 ST333T 27S/PW930 PSU FPO24 WH481 ST333T
910505104988 ST333T 27S/PW930 WIA FPO24 WH481 ST333T
910505104990 ST333T 27S/PW930 PSU FPO30 WH481 ST333T
910505104996 ST333T 35S/PW930 PSU FPO28 WH481 ST333T
910505104997 ST333T 35S/PW930 PSU FPO36 WH481 ST333T
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910505104998 ST333T 35S/PW930 WIA FPO36 WH481 ST333T
910505104592 ST333T 19S/FMT WIA HMB BK482 ST333T
910505104593 ST333T 19S/ROSE WIA HMB BK482 ST333T
910505104595 ST333T 20S/PW930 PSU HNB BK482 ST333T
910505104599 ST333T 27S/PW930 PSU HRCT BK482 ST333T
910505104604 ST333T 27S/PC930 PSU HMB FG BK482 ST333T
910505104611 ST333T 39S/PW930 PSU HRCT BK482 ST333T
910505104613 ST333T 39S/PC930 PSU WB BK482 ST333T
910505104617 ST333T 49S/PW930 PSU WB BK482 ST333T
910505104618 ST333X2 27S/830 PSU WB WH481 ST333X2
910505104620 ST333X2 39S/830 PSU WB WH481 ST333X2
910505104619 ST333X2 27S/PW930 DIA HMB BK482 ST333X2